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2012 Results 
5 & Under Mixed   

  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Kalan EVANS North Harbour NZL 
  2 Riley NIKOLAJENKO Levin NZL 
  3 Tyla DINSDALE Whangarei NZL 
  4 Tyler WAITE Hawkes Bay NZL 
  5 Aaven MCGARVA Tauranga NZL 
  6 Joseph TUCKER Pine Rivers BMX Club QLD 
  7 Jonty PHILLIPS Christchurch City NZL 
  8 Dylan CASSELLS Hamilton NZL 
  9 Kellee CRYER Paeroa NZL 
  10 Amy DAVIES Tauranga NZL 
  11 Cooper BROWN Sunset Coast NZL 
  12 Matt HILLS Gisborne NZL 
  13 Tuscan ASBURY North Harbour NZL 
  14 Lily GREENOUGH Cambridge NZL 
  

     

     

     6 Girls     
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Greer HALL Cambridge NZL 
  2 Sacha EARNEST Mountain Raiders NZL 
  3 Mila ALAEIMIA Rotorua NZL 
  4 Emma HUGHES Te Awamutu NZL 
  5 Grace CAREY North Harbour NZL 
  6 Alexandra CLARK East City NZL 
  7 Milah MCGAHAN Paeroa NZL 
  8 Bianca JEPSEN Mountain Raiders NZL 
  

     

     

     6 Boys     
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Lucas BHIMY North Harbour NZL 
  2 Ryan HASTINGS Rotorua NZL 
  3 Lewis ATKINSON Mountain Raiders NZL 
  4 Declan WEAL Taupo NZL 
  5 Seth STYLIANOU North Harbour NZL 
  6 Wyatt STEVENS-MCNAB Rotorua NZL 
  7 Joseph CONNOLLY Christchurch City NZL 
  8 Otto BLAKE-PALMER North Harbour NZL 
  9 Jayden MORROW Waitakere NZL 
  10 Ted RUA North Harbour NZL 
  11 Cameron FURZE Whangarei NZL 
  12 Alex KEEN Mountain Raiders NZL 
  13 Rocky WILSON Mountain Raiders NZL 
  14 Joel BIRDLING Hamilton NZL 
  15 Charlie HENDERSON Christchurch City NZL 
  16 Kace CROFSKEY New Plymouth NZL 
  



17 Zak BURGESS Waitakere NZL 
  18 Jack BARTON-SMITH Whangarei NZL 
  19 Blake DAVIES Tauranga NZL 
  20 Steve RUA North Harbour NZL 
  21 John RUA North Harbour NZL 
  22 Joel AMREIN Taupo NZL 
  23 Jaxon LEONARD-GRAHAM Christchurch City NZL 
  24 Jared WOOLCOTT Hutt Valley Thunderbolts NZL 
  25 Sam GORDON Hamilton NZL 
  26 Jack SYKES Mountain Raiders NZL 
  

     

     

     7 Girls     
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Caitlin FLAVELL Rotorua NZL 
  2 Brooke KEOWN Christchurch City NZL 
  3 Tayla CASSELLS Hamilton NZL 
  4 Ruby-Anne SMITH Gisborne NZL 
  5 Sophie RIDDICK New Plymouth NZL 
  6 Chevaughn SNOWDEN Whangarei NZL 
  7 Kate STENHOUSE Sunset Coast NZL 
  8 Zoe BURT Hutt Valley Thunderbolts NZL 
  9 Alexandra LONG Sunset Coast NZL 
  10 Amy WRIGHT Whangarei NZL 
  

     

     

     7 Boys     
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Tipene KENNEDY Kapiti NZL 
  2 Maui MORRISON Hutt Valley Thunderbolts NZL 
  3 Lachlan NIKOLAJENKO Levin NZL 
  4 Maddox SMYTHE Cambridge NZL 
  5 Jack GREENOUGH Cambridge NZL 
  6 Koby MCKENZIE Hamilton NZL 
  7 Thomas TUCKER Pine Rivers BMX Club QLD 
  8 Jake EARNEST Mountain Raiders NZL 
  9 Sam WOOLCOTT Hutt Valley Thunderbolts NZL 
  10 Brayden MAXWELL Gisborne NZL 
  11 Hunter DOBSON Whangarei NZL 
  12 Jacob BRIGHTWELL New Plymouth NZL 
  13 Matt HILL Tauranga NZL 
  14 Owen BROUGHTON Whangarei NZL 
  15 Jacob WADSWORTH Dunedin NZL 
  16 Joshua WILDEBOER Cambridge NZL 
  17 Connor HUMPHRIES Hamilton NZL 
  18 Liam BECKETT East City NZL 
  19 Cannon MERITO Te Awamutu NZL 
  20 Luke BERRY Waitakere NZL 
  

     

     

     8 Boys     
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Logan HALL Cambridge NZL 
  



2 Lachlan STEVENS-MCNAB Rotorua NZL 
  3 Will COOMBES Hamilton NZL 
  4 Karepa HEKE KAIAWHA Tauranga NZL 
  5 James WHYTE Mountain Raiders NZL 
  6 King MAXWELL Gisborne NZL 
  7 Ashton STOCKER Christchurch City NZL 
  8 Keegan CALKIN Hamilton NZL 
  9 Damon MORROW Waitakere NZL 
  10 James SPEEDY Waitakere NZL 
  11 Byrin NIKOLAJENKO Levin NZL 
  12 Cody RICKARDS Te Awamutu NZL 
  13 Daniel BUTTERWORTH Rotorua NZL 
  14 Brooklyn SHOWLER North Harbour NZL 
  15 Mark SEAGER Te Awamutu NZL 
  16 Bayley DIXON New Plymouth NZL 
  17 Max BLAKE-PALMER North Harbour NZL 
  18 Regan ELLIOTT Rotorua NZL 
  19 Nathan JORDAN Hamilton NZL 
  20 Noah BARTON SMITH Whangarei NZL 
  21 Joel DOUGLAS East City NZL 
  22 Kiarn LEONARD-GRAHAM Christchurch City NZL 
  23 Quinn VINSON Tauranga NZL 
  24 Lochlan BROWN Sunset Coast NZL 
  25 Kurt BARKER New Plymouth NZL 
  26 Sheridan MILLER Taupo NZL 
  27 Olivier HILLARD Gisborne NZL 
  28 Thomas CLARK East City NZL 
  29 Alex LAY Waitakere NZL 
  30 Shaun WHITE Paeroa NZL 
  31 Oliver MORRIS Whangarei NZL 
  32 Rocco JEPSEN Mountain Raiders NZL 
  33 Ethan KEEN Mountain Raiders NZL 
  34 Eden BEECHEY Waitakere NZL 
  35 Sean ERAI Whangarei NZL 
  36 Alex MACFARLANE Mountain Raiders NZL 
  

     

     

     9 Girls     
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Tia HASTINGS-THURGOOD Cambridge NZL 
  2 Renee O'HEARN Hamilton NZL 
  3 Ruby LAIDLAW Southland NZL 
  4 Emma PUGH North Harbour NZL 
  5 Ngahina PENE Rotorua NZL 
  6 Breeanne STUART Mountain Raiders NZL 
  7 Sarah MEAD New Plymouth NZL 
  

     

     

     9 Boys     
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Rico BEARMAN Waitakere NZL 
  2 Jack KEOWN Christchurch City NZL 
  3 Boston CALDWELL North Harbour NZL 
  4 Guy JOHNSTON Paeroa NZL 
  



5 Bennett GREENOUGH Cambridge NZL 
  6 Oliver ROBINSON Tauranga NZL 
  7 Jack STEWART Pine Rivers Bmx Club QLD 
  8 Finn CURRIE North Harbour NZL 
  9 Cooper MERITO Te Awamutu NZL 
  10 Daniel MELTZER Kaiapoi NZL 
  11 Sam SANDFORD Mountain Raiders NZL 
  12 Luke BRYANT Kaiapoi NZL 
  13 James TAYLOR Whangarei NZL 
  14 Jack DORMER Waitakere NZL 
  15 Thomas MARCHANT Papakura NZL 
  16 Josh MARKER Whangarei NZL 
  17 Michael RANFORD Taupo NZL 
  18 Cory WALDEN Sunset Coast NZL 
  19 Luke BUTTIMORE New Plymouth NZL 
  20 Evan THORPE New Plymouth NZL 
  21 Jyde MCGARVA Tauranga NZL 
  22 Thomas BURT Hutt Valley Thunderbolts NZL 
  23 Albie THOMAS North Harbour NZL 
  24 Hayden PRAGNELL Gisborne NZL 
  25 Josh REDMOND North Harbour NZL 
  26 Braedan SNOWDEN Whangarei NZL 
  27 Jacob CROOKS Southland NZL 
  28 Brad SEAGER Te Awamutu NZL 
  29 Oscar JAMES North Harbour NZL 
  30 Nate BUCHANAN Taupo NZL 
  31 Josh TAYLOR Rangiora NZL 
  32 Jordan BECKETT East City NZL 
  33 Oliver SUE Mountain Raiders NZL 
  

     

     

     10 
Boys     

  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Ryan MARTIN Cambridge NZL 
  2 Tasman WAKELIN Nelson NZL 
  3 Zach PATERSON Rotorua NZL 
  4 Mason JAMES Te Awamutu NZL 
  5 Cody WAREHAM Christchurch City NZL 
  6 Jono SARGISON Gisborne NZL 
  7 Blake OSBORNE Taupo NZL 
  8 Brayden DRAGICEVICH Papakura NZL 
  9 Oliver DONALDSON Dunedin NZL 
  10 James MCMANUS Gisborne NZL 
  11 Daniel ROMER Whangarei NZL 
  12 Jordan RIDDICK New Plymouth NZL 
  13 Rhys HALLIGAN Taupo NZL 
  14 Luca SMYTHE Cambridge NZL 
  15 Finn PARSONS Rotorua NZL 
  16 Nicholas DANIELS Rangiora NZL 
  17 Joshua HEARLE New Plymouth NZL 
  18 Flynn DIXON North Harbour NZL 
  19 Mitchell WRAGG North Harbour NZL 
  20 Dylan BELLE Papakura NZL 
  21 Wade MCNABB Te Awamutu NZL 
  



22 Joshua LARDELLI Gisborne NZL 
  23 Karl HOOPER Taupo NZL 
  24 Daniel WISNEWSKI New Plymouth NZL 
  25 Christian STENHOUSE Sunset Coast NZL 
  26 Trent BARKER New Plymouth NZL 
  27 Cullen MCGARVA Tauranga NZL 
  28 Matt PINKERTON Tauranga NZL 
  29 Lucas WARREN-COCKS Mountain Raiders NZL 
  30 Maxwell ALLDRED Whangarei NZL 
  31 Tyler JOYCE Papakura NZL 
  32 Conner SPICER Hamilton NZL 
  33 William HERBERT Mountain Raiders NZL 
  

     

     

     11 Girls     
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Stevie-Lee RUEBEN Hawkes Bay NZL 
  2 Caitlin BOOKER Terrigal BMX Club NSW 
  3 Taylah PRAGNELL Gisborne NZL 
  4 Gemma HILLS Gisborne NZL 
  5 Kasey THOMPSON-DELANY Kapiti NZL 
  6 Jordan TAYLOR Rangiora NZL 
  7 Carissa GRAHAM Christchurch City NZL 
  

     

     

     11 
Boys     

  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Cailen CALKIN Hamilton NZL 
  2 Rico D'ANVERS Cambridge NZL 
  3 Ronan MILLAR Cambridge NZL 
  4 Devyn SHOWLER North Harbour NZL 
  5 Bodine GEHLHAAR New Plymouth NZL 
  6 Cole HORGAN New Plymouth NZL 
  7 Jordan FURZE Whangarei NZL 
  8 James ROBINSON Tauranga NZL 
  9 Angus DARROCH Whangarei NZL 
  10 Matthew BURNS Taupo NZL 
  11 Daniel WARREN-COCKS Mountain Raiders NZL 
  12 Lachlan COWLEY Sunset Coast NZL 
  13 Oliver GORDON Papakura NZL 
  14 Deon CORBETT New Plymouth NZL 
  15 Bailey PUNTER Rotorua NZL 
  16 Ethan WILSON Waitakere NZL 
  17 Ewan WERE Hawera NZL 
  

     

     

     12 Girls     
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Chelsea COLEMAN-TE HIKO East City NZL 
  2 Ashley WILLIAMS North Harbour NZL 
  3 Paris DIXON North Harbour NZL 
  4 Ashley COLEMAN Rotorua NZL 
  



     

     

     12 
Boys     

  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Liam GOODWIN Kaiapoi NZL 
  2 Mark HARLAND-CROFT Taupo NZL 
  3 Bailey DAVIS Papakura NZL 
  4 Brad BLAKEMORE Hutt Valley Thunderbolts NZL 
  5 Andrew WOODS Canberra BMX Club ACT 
  6 George MCCARROLL Tauranga NZL 
  7 Ryan JORDAN Hamilton NZL 
  8 Evan THOMAS Canberra BMX Club ACT 
  9 Logan HIRST Taupo NZL 
  10 Hamish MCLEOD Rotorua NZL 
  11 Luey COTTON Kapiti NZL 
  12 Ben NORTH East City NZL 
  13 Jamie WILLIAMS North Harbour NZL 
  14 Austin SUE Mountain Raiders NZL 
  15 Rhys CHEESMAN Rotorua NZL 
  16 Cameron BUTTERWORTH Rotorua NZL 
  17 Dylan LARDELLI Gisborne NZL 
  18 Tom PINKERTON Tauranga NZL 
  19 Josh SMITH Alexandra NZL 
  20 Harry MARKER Whangarei NZL 
  21 Logan CAESAR Cambridge NZL 
  22 Cameron JAGO Mountain Raiders NZL 
  23 Kayde JENNER North Harbour NZL 
  24 Todd HALLIGAN Taupo NZL 
  25 Isaac MUNRO Waitakere NZL 
  26 Brad ELLIOTT Mountain Raiders NZL 
  27 Logan WRAGG North Harbour NZL 
  

     

     

     13 
Boys     

  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Clay MERITO Te Awamutu NZL 
  2 Jayden FLEMING Papakura NZL 
  3 Mitch HOAD Cairns BMX Club Inc QLD 
  4 Harris THURGOOD Cambridge NZL 
  5 Reece ROWBOTTOM Lake Macquarie BMX Club NSW 
  6 Alex WINSHIP Hutt Valley Thunderbolts NZL 
  7 James REDDISH Kaiapoi NZL 
  8 Zachary KERSHAW Papakura NZL 
  9 Alexander PRYCE North Harbour NZL 
  10 Kieran SPIVEY Terrigal BMX Club NSW 
  11 Timothy O'SULLIVAN Papakura NZL 
  12 Matt HARCOURT Hamilton NZL 
  13 Cameron JUDD Tauranga NZL 
  14 Taine RUEBEN Hawkes Bay NZL 
  15 Chris MEAD New Plymouth NZL 
  16 Callum HOLLOWAY Southland NZL 
  17 Kaleb BUBLITZ Cambridge NZL 
  



18 Duncan SCOTT Tauranga NZL 
  19 Drew CALLINGHAM Tauranga NZL 
  

     

     

     14 Girls     
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Rebecca PETCH Te Awamutu NZL 
  2 Zoe FLEMING Papakura NZL 
  3 Jessica LATHWELL Hills BMX Club WA 
  4 Lexi MERRETT Blue Lake BMX Club SA 
  5 Gillian ANDERSON-FOX Lake Macquarie BMX Club NSW 
  6 Chelsea DAVIS Papakura NZL 
  7 Courtney NEWMAN Taupo NZL 
  

     

     

     14 
Boys     

  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Matthew WHITE Frankston BMX Club VIC 
  2 Lewis SMITH Gisborne NZL 
  3 Brock GRIFFITHS Lake Macquarie BMX Club NSW 
  4 Bayleigh REES Papakura NZL 
  5 John WRIGHT Manning Valley BMX Club NSW 
  6 Carlos KERSHAW Papakura NZL 
  7 Jarod HAURAKI-TUMU Rangiora NZL 
  8 Richard LEVIS Tauranga NZL 
  9 Kyle RUTHERFORD Dunedin NZL 
  10 Nathan COLEMAN Rotorua NZL 
  11 Matthew MANGINO North Harbour NZL 
  12 Nathan HOOKER Whangarei NZL 
  13 David MARKER Whangarei NZL 
  14 Logan ATKINSON Waitakere NZL 
  15 Bradley HARMAN Whangarei NZL 
  16 Sam NORTH East City NZL 
  17 Zeon MCNABB Te Awamutu NZL 
  

     

     

     15 
Boys     

  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Codi MERITO Te Awamutu NZL 
  2 Liam PERRY Kapiti NZL 
  3 Cole MCONIE Te Awamutu NZL 
  4 Clayton ZARB Pine Rivers BMX Club QLD 
  5 James NATTRASS Papakura NZL 
  6 Daniel BOWERS-WILSON Rangiora NZL 
  7 Brent ROGUSKI Tauranga NZL 
  8 Max MACREADY North Harbour NZL 
  9 Reece MILLINGTON Maitland Tenambit BMX Club NSW 
  10 Hamish BURROW Dunedin NZL 
  11 Paul MASSON North Harbour NZL 
  12 Joshua JORDAN Hamilton NZL 
  13 Campbell PRYCE North Harbour NZL 
  



14 William MILBURN Dunedin NZL 
  15 Hamish MACKIE Tauranga NZL 
  16 Harrison NEIL East City NZL 
  17 Ethan ROGERS Gisborne NZL 
  18 Harlam HEYDON Southland NZL 
  19 Brandon TE HIKO Geelong BMX Club VIC 
  20 Jared TRENBERTH Christchurch City NZL 
  21 Caleb LUTTRELL Hamilton NZL 
  22 Jaime CALLINGHAM Tauranga NZL 
  23 Jordan ELLIOTT Mountain Raiders NZL 
  24 Jared DEMPSEY Tauranga NZL 
  

     

     

     15 Girls     
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Tahlia HANSEN Rangiora NZL 
  2 Abigail FOX Gisborne NZL 
  3 Abbie BLACKBURN Lake Macquarie BMX Club NSW 
  4 Rachelle SMITH Bunbury BMX Club WA 
  5 Summer LUCAS Southland NZL 
  6 Emma GATES Waitakere NZL 
  7 Taylor SMITH Gisborne NZL 
  8 Lisharna MACKAY Levin NZL 
  9 Samantha QUINTAL Hamilton NZL 
  10 Abbey WHITTAKER-FORMAN Sunset Coast NZL 
  

     

     

     16 
Boys     

  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Donald ROSS Whangarei NZL 
  2 Jarrod BROWNING Cambridge NZL 
  3 Ryan BERNEY North Harbour NZL 
  4 Cayleb MARTIN Christchurch City NZL 
  5 Luke ROGUSKI Tauranga NZL 
  6 Nathan STOKES North Harbour NZL 
  7 Adam HUMPHRIS Lake Macquarie BMX Club NSW 
  8 Cameron PETCH Te Awamutu NZL 
  9 Stefan GABEL Tauranga NZL 
  10 William BARK Tauranga NZL 
  11 Jesse INIA-BROWN East City NZL 
  12 Connor HALLIGAN Taupo NZL 
  13 Cody ELLIOTT Rotorua NZL 
  14 Brady JONES Nelson NZL 
  15 Benjamin BULLEN-ASLIN Lake Macquarie BMX Club NSW 
  16 Ryan HOLTOM New Plymouth NZL 
  17 Ethan WALLWORK East City NZL 
  

     

     

     Mighty 11 Class   
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Izaac KENNEDY Logan City BMX Academy QLD 
  2 Cooper TYE Cross Keys BMX Club SA 
  



3 Matthew BERRY Waitakere NZL 
  4 Tuhoto-Ariki PENE Rotorua NZL 
  5 Kaly HARCOURT Hamilton NZL 
  6 Bodine GEHLHAAR New Plymouth NZL 
  7 Jacob ROMER Whangarei NZL 
  8 Logan CLARKE Nelson NZL 
  9 Cooper BROMLEY Shepparton BMX Club VIC 
  10 Kale WARNER Redlands BMX Club QLD 
  11 Baylee LUTTRELL Hamilton NZL 
  12 Jessie SMITH Gisborne NZL 
  13 Molly MCGILL Ashmore BMX Club QLD 
  14 Ronan MILLAR Cambridge NZL 
  15 Felicia THOMAS Tuggeranong BMX Club ACT 
  16 Mikayla BEARMAN Waitakere NZL 
  17 Cole HORGAN New Plymouth NZL 
  18 Isaac MUNRO Waitakere NZL 
  19 Ruby-Mae HOAD Cairns BMX Club Inc QLD 
  20 Abbey WOODS Canberra BMX Club ACT 
  21 Lachlan COWLEY Sunset Coast NZL 
  22 Taylah PRAGNELL Gisborne NZL 
  23 Krystal SMITH Gisborne NZL 
  24 Matthew BURNS Taupo NZL 
  

     

     

     30+ Female 20"   
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Tess BATES East City NZL 
  2 Sandra BROMWICH Cambridge NZL 
  3 Jude HALLEY Gisborne NZL 
  4 Tracey PANTON Gisborne NZL 
  5 Nancy JAMES Waitakere NZL 
  

     

     

     40+ Male 20"   
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Dave MOHI Rotorua NZL 
  2 Scott HAZLEWOOD North Harbour NZL 
  3 Anthony GYSBERTS Whangarei NZL 
  4 Paul MCGARVA Tauranga NZL 
  5 Darryl WINSOR Rotorua NZL 
  6 Warren BOGGISS Hamilton NZL 
  7 Glen CAMPBELL Whangarei NZL 
  8 Kevin BRINSDEN Waitakere NZL 
  9 Rupert HASTINGS Rotorua NZL 
  10 Barry ROGERS Gisborne NZL 
  11 David BENNETT Paeroa NZL 
  12 Stuart LAY Waitakere NZL 
  13 Corin DOUGLAS East City NZL 
  14 Roy LEANING North Avon Christchurch NZL 
  15 Shane PRAGNELL Gisborne NZL 
  16 Karl TURNER East City NZL 
  17 Robin ATKINSON Waitakere NZL 
  18 Kevin LINDSAY Cambridge NZL 
  19 Darren SUE Mountain Raiders NZL 
  



20 Phil SIMPSON Taupo NZL 
  21 Darren SMITH Waitakere NZL 
  

     

     

     17-29 Male 20"   
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Jason KELLY Hamilton NZL 
  2 Ren MILLER North Harbour NZL 
  3 Ben WALTER Cambridge NZL 
  4 Michael WATSON Whangarei NZL 
  5 Ben ORCHARD Christchurch City NZL 
  6 Nick GARRETT Tauranga NZL 
  7 Ethan WI North Harbour NZL 
  8 Christopher FOX Gisborne NZL 
  9 Dean HARLAND-CROFT Taupo NZL 
  10 Fritz LEANING North Avon Christchurch NZL 
  11 Ryan LEYTEN Kapiti NZL 
  12 James WALTER Cambridge NZL 
  13 Andrew HICKEY Tauranga NZL 
  14 Alex MCCRORY-BOWICK East City NZL 
  15 Tony SURREY Hutt Valley Thunderbolts NZL 
  16 Shaun PARKER Hamilton NZL 
  17 Stephen MURPHY Cambridge NZL 
  18 Tim MCINDOE New Plymouth NZL 
  19 Todd BYRON East City NZL 
  20 Gary GRAHAM Gisborne NZL 
  21 Jake EGGLETON Hutt Valley Thunderbolts NZL 
  

     

     

     16-29 Female 20"   
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Hannah SARTEN New Plymouth NZL 
  2 Robin GOOMES North Harbour NZL 
  3 Melissa WERE Hawera NZL 
  4 Siobhan QUINTAL Hamilton NZL 
  5 Elyse IMBER Cambridge NZL 
  6 Kacey ROGERS Gisborne NZL 
  7 Toni JAMES Waitakere NZL 
  8 Kristy MCKINNON Gisborne NZL 
  9 Nadia TURRELL Papakura NZL 
  

     

     

     30-39 Male 20"   
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Tim FERGUSON Cambridge NZL 
  2 Kurt BAGBY East City NZL 
  3 Paul MORROW Waitakere NZL 
  4 Mike READER Hawera NZL 
  5 Tim SMITH Gisborne NZL 
  6 Jason WAITE Hawkes Bay NZL 
  

     

     

     



10 Girls     
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Ella HANSEN Rangiora NZL 
  2 Kayla MELTZER Kaiapoi NZL 
  3 Bailee-Rose LYALL-BRENNAN Hamilton NZL 
  4 Mia CALLINGHAM Tauranga NZL 
  5 Hannah CRYER Paeroa NZL 
  6 Xania MILLER Taupo NZL 
  7 Brooke COMPAIN Waitakere NZL 
  8 Emily SORENSEN Hawera NZL 
  9 Mia TUIGAMALA Waitakere NZL 
  10 Bayley WEAL Taupo NZL 
  11 Holly MCGAHAN Paeroa NZL 
  12 Lydia SUE Mountain Raiders NZL 
  13 Milan HILDRETH Rotorua NZL 
  

     

     

     13 Girls     
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Lisa ROGUSKI Tauranga NZL 
  2 Julia CARTER-BELL Whangarei NZL 
  3 Maggie DONOVAN-COTTER Rotorua NZL 
  4 Caileigh MILLAR Cambridge NZL 
  5 Chelsea HEARLE New Plymouth NZL 
  6 Ariel WALTER Cambridge NZL 
  7 Lela PUNTER Rotorua NZL 
  

     

     

     8 Girls     
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Jenna HASTINGS Rotorua NZL 
  2 Lucy MACREADY North Harbour NZL 
  3 Amy REDDISH Kaiapoi NZL 
  4 Amber ROBSON Hamilton NZL 
  5 Cate HILLS Gisborne NZL 
  6 Abby HIRST Taupo NZL 
  7 Aimee WILSON Waitakere NZL 
  8 Emily DARROCH Whangarei NZL 
  9 Ella DANIEL Te Awamutu NZL 
  10 Isabel PUGH North Harbour NZL 
  11 Brook CORBETT New Plymouth NZL 
  12 Asher HOPE Whangarei NZL 
  

     

     

     11-12 Cruiser (Mixed)   
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Mark HARLAND-CROFT Taupo NZL 
  2 Cailen CALKIN Hamilton NZL 
  3 Ryan JORDAN Hamilton NZL 
  4 Luey COTTON Kapiti NZL 
  5 Hamish MCLEOD Rotorua NZL 
  6 Chelsea COLEMAN-TE HIKO East City NZL 
  7 Austin SUE Mountain Raiders NZL 
  



8 Ashley COLEMAN Rotorua NZL 
  9 Oliver GORDON Papakura NZL 
  10 Ewan WERE Hawera NZL 
  

     

     

     35-39 Cruiser - Male   
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Matthew MCCARTHY Mountain Raiders NZL 
  2 Matthew PHILLIPS Christchurch City NZL 
  3 Bevan CURRIE North Harbour NZL 
  4 Heath LONG Sunset Coast NZL 
  5 Taky STYLIANOU North Harbour NZL 
  6 Robert HIGGINS Cambridge NZL 
  7 Aj WILDEBOER Cambridge NZL 
  8 Jeremy CRYER Paeroa NZL 
  9 David SMYTHE Cambridge NZL 
  10 Blair WOOLCOTT Hutt Valley Thunderbolts NZL 
  

     

     

     40+ Cruiser - Female   
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Jennifer STRACHAN Te Kuiti NZL 
  2 Sandra BROMWICH Cambridge NZL 
  3 Leigh GORRINGE Rotorua NZL 
  4 Leah BELLE Papakura NZL 
  5 Sarah KING North Harbour NZL 
  6 Nancy JAMES Waitakere NZL 
  7 Libby BUBLITZ Cambridge NZL 
  8 Catherine ROBINSON Tauranga NZL 
  9 Jude HALLEY Gisborne NZL 
  10 Yvonne STEWART North Harbour NZL 
  11 Heather SPEEDY Waitakere NZL 
  12 Sarah COWLEY Sunset Coast NZL 
  13 Raelene BISHOP Kapiti NZL 
  

     

     

     45-49 Cruiser - Male   
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Paul MORRISON Hutt Valley Thunderbolts NZL 
  2 Cameron MCLEOD Rotorua NZL 
  3 Scott CLARK East City NZL 
  4 Phil PINKERTON Tauranga NZL 
  5 Graham CHEESMAN Rotorua NZL 
  6 George HATZIS Dunedin NZL 
  7 Phillip MILBURN Dunedin NZL 
  8 Terry FINNERTY Dunedin NZL 
  9 Paul WACKER North Harbour NZL 
  10 Richard ROGERS Gisborne NZL 
  11 Bryan ELLIOTT Mountain Raiders NZL 
  12 Peter QUINTAL Hamilton NZL 
  13 Robert GRAHAM Gisborne NZL 
  

     

     



     50+ Cruiser - Male   
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Laurie PENNEY Hamilton NZL 
  2 Jon PARSONS Rotorua NZL 
  3 Pete RODEN Tauranga NZL 
  4 Michael BATTERTON North Harbour NZL 
  5 Roy LEANING North Avon Christchurch NZL 
  6 Phil SIMPSON Taupo NZL 
  7 Grant LEVIS Tauranga NZL 
  8 Doug MATHESON North Harbour NZL 
  9 Steve WALTER Cambridge NZL 
  10 Dave DIJK Tauranga NZL 
  11 Kevin LINDSAY Cambridge NZL 
  12 Andrew BUBLITZ Cambridge NZL 
  13 Tony RIKA Hamilton NZL 
  

     

     

     40-44 Cruiser - Male   
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Dave MOHI Rotorua NZL 
  2 Richie MCLACHLAN Papakura NZL 
  3 Scott HAZLEWOOD North Harbour NZL 
  4 Paul LUTTRELL Hamilton NZL 
  5 Steve AMREIN Taupo NZL 
  6 Anthony GYSBERTS Whangarei NZL 
  7 Nigel DIXON New Plymouth NZL 
  8 Darryl WINSOR Rotorua NZL 
  9 Paul MCGARVA Tauranga NZL 
  10 Carl JEPSEN Mountain Raiders NZL 
  11 Dave CAESAR Cambridge NZL 
  12 Kerry WILLIAMS North Harbour NZL 
  13 Bryan JOYCE Papakura NZL 
  14 Dion EARNEST Mountain Raiders NZL 
  15 Tony PUGH North Harbour NZL 
  16 Andrew SPIVEY Terrigal BMX Club NSW 
  17 Derek BECKETT East City NZL 
  18 Craig HILL Tauranga NZL 
  19 Greg MORRIS Whangarei NZL 
  20 Warren BOGGISS Hamilton NZL 
  21 Mike ROBINSON Tauranga NZL 
  22 Rudy VAN DER WESTHUIZEN North Harbour NZL 
  23 Corin DOUGLAS East City NZL 
  24 Andy CAREY North Harbour NZL 
  25 Shane HIDER Waitakere NZL 
  26 Karl TURNER East City NZL 
  27 John SOMERVILLE Waitakere NZL 
  

     

     

     30-34 Cruiser - Male   
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Mike READER Hawera NZL 
  2 Lance DINSDALE Whangarei NZL 
  3 Tim ATKINSON Mountain Raiders NZL 
  



4 Wade SNOWDEN Whangarei NZL 
  5 Nathan SANDFORD Mountain Raiders NZL 
  6 Jeremy HILLS Mountain Raiders NZL 
  7 Duane HALL Mountain Raiders NZL 
  8 Adam THOMSON Mountain Raiders NZL 
  9 Steven SCHIMANSKI Hawera NZL 
  

     

     

     8-10 Cruiser (Mixed)   
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Ryan MARTIN Cambridge NZL 
  2 Mitchell WRAGG North Harbour NZL 
  3 Zane ROGERS Gisborne NZL 
  4 Tia HASTINGS-THURGOOD Cambridge NZL 
  

     

     

     13-14 Cruiser - Male   
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Carlos KERSHAW Papakura NZL 
  2 Nathan COLEMAN Rotorua NZL 
  3 James REDDISH Kaiapoi NZL 
  4 Zachary KERSHAW Papakura NZL 
  5 Harris THURGOOD Cambridge NZL 
  6 Timothy O'SULLIVAN Papakura NZL 
  

     

     

     15-16 Cruiser - Male   
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Donald ROSS Whangarei NZL 
  2 Ryan BERNEY North Harbour NZL 
  3 Daniel BOWERS-WILSON Rangiora NZL 
  4 Max MACREADY North Harbour NZL 
  5 James NATTRASS Papakura NZL 
  6 Joshua JORDAN Hamilton NZL 
  7 Ethan ROGERS Gisborne NZL 
  8 Jared TRENBERTH Christchurch City NZL 
  

     

     

     13-29 Cruiser - Female   
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Melissa WERE Hawera NZL 
  2 Toni JAMES Waitakere NZL 
  3 Alice RIKA Papakura NZL 
  4 Kacey ROGERS Gisborne NZL 
  5 Kristy MCKINNON Gisborne NZL 
  6 Sally DAVIES Nelson NZL 
  

     

     

     30-39 Cruiser - Female   
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Melanie SYKES Mountain Raiders NZL 
  



2 Jenni NELSON Cambridge NZL 
  3 Anna EARNEST Mountain Raiders NZL 
  4 Tracey PANTON Gisborne NZL 
  5 Sharon MCLEOD Whangarei NZL 
  

     

     

     17-29 Cruiser - Male   
  Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Ben WALTER Cambridge NZL 
  2 Ethan WI North Harbour NZL 
  3 David SARTEN New Plymouth NZL 
  4 Stephen MURPHY Cambridge NZL 
  5 Shaun PARKER Hamilton NZL 
  6 Isaac FOULKES East City NZL 
  

     

     

     Junior Men 

   Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Corey FRIESWYK Walkerston BMX Club QLD 
  2 Cody HOBBS Te Awamutu NZL 
  3 Kerrod CONNORS Nerang BMX Club QLD 
  4 Luke HOMBSCH Redlands BMX Club QLD 
  5 Ryan LEWIS Te Awamutu NZL 
  6 Jonathan VARTY Kaiapoi NZL 
  7 Joey GRAHAM Hills BMX Club WA 
  8 Michael BIAS North Harbour NZL 
  9 Cameron BREWSTER New Plymouth NZL 
  10 Mike GASKIN Taupo NZL 
  

     

     

     Elite Women 

   Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Sarah WALKER Rotorua NZL 
  2 Monique SMITH Gisborne NZL 
  3 Victoria HILL New Plymouth NZL 
  4 Sarah HARVEY Pine Rivers BMX Club QLD 
  5 Hayley GEDYE New Plymouth NZL 
  6 Nicole EADY Whangarei NZL 
  

     

     

     Elite 
Men 

    Place NAME CLUB 

  1 Kurt PICKARD Tauranga NZL 
  2 Kurt JAMES Cambridge NZL 
  3 Daniel FRANKS North Avon Christchurch NZL 
  4 Matt CAMERON New Plymouth NZL 
  5 Cody STEVENS Tauranga NZL 
  6 Matthew DAVIES Christchurch City NZL 
  7 Jayden DAVY New Plymouth NZL 
  8 Andrew BIAS North Harbour NZL 
  9 Adam COKER East City NZL 
  



10 Clement LUCAS France FRA 
  11 Kane BARRY Cambridge NZL 
  12 John HAYES Hamilton NZL 
  

     

     

      


